
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Qualifying 2 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.346 31 39.440 47.143 32.763 1:59.3463 3 31 1 8

63 Leipert Motorsport 1:59.594 52 39.660 47.225 32.709 1:59.5945 5 56 3 3

88 Dragon Racing 1:59.600 23 39.549 47.196 32.759 1:59.5044 2 23 2 7

9 GetSpeed 1:59.630 44 39.578 47.273 32.721 1:59.5724 3 44 5 5

6 racing one 1:59.688 35 39.540 47.330 32.711 1:59.5814 3 42 7 4

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.767 56 39.593 47.363 32.745 1:59.7016 4 55 8 6

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:59.878 37 39.785 47.256 32.662 1:59.7033 5 512 4 1

10 Grove Racing 1:59.942 28 39.782 47.454 32.706 1:59.9422 2 211 11 2

21 HAAS RT 2:00.063 49 39.707 47.298 32.943 1:59.9484 5 47 6 11

54 Eastalent Racing Team 2:00.109 410 39.928 47.372 32.771 2:00.0713 4 216 9 9

76 7TSIX 2:00.207 311 39.904 47.394 32.826 2:00.1244 3 315 10 10

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.291 412 39.808 47.521 32.954 2:00.2834 4 313 12 12

99 Attempto Racing 2:00.508 413 39.771 47.603 33.051 2:00.4253 4 410 13 15

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.564 214 39.836 47.698 33.030 2:00.5642 2 214 15 13

22 Century Motorsport 2:00.763 415 39.744 47.756 33.198 2:00.6982 4 78 17 17

83 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.824 416 40.078 47.605 33.051 2:00.7344 4 218 14 14

31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.168 717 39.771 48.126 33.271 2:01.1687 7 79 20 18

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.274 418 40.029 47.711 33.295 2:01.0354 4 317 16 19

85 CP Racing 2:01.363 319 40.199 47.767 33.334 2:01.3003 3 219 18 20

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.785 320 40.562 47.898 33.183 2:01.6435 5 320 19 16

14 Century Motorsport 2:02.483 221 40.761 48.142 33.465 2:02.3685 2 222 21 21

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:02.587 722 40.784 48.208 33.531 2:02.5237 7 623 22 22

50 Huber Motorsport 2:03.369 623 40.711 48.411 33.640 2:02.7627 6 621 23 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.346 31 39.440 47.143 32.763 1:59.3463 3 31 1 8

63 Leipert Motorsport 1:59.594 52 39.660 47.225 32.709 1:59.5945 5 56 3 3

6 racing one 1:59.688 33 39.540 47.330 32.711 1:59.5814 3 42 7 4

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.767 54 39.593 47.363 32.745 1:59.7016 4 55 8 6

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:59.878 35 39.785 47.256 32.662 1:59.7033 5 512 4 1

76 7TSIX 2:00.207 36 39.904 47.394 32.826 2:00.1244 3 315 10 10

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.291 47 39.808 47.521 32.954 2:00.2834 4 313 12 12

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.564 28 39.836 47.698 33.030 2:00.5642 2 214 15 13

22 Century Motorsport 2:00.763 49 39.744 47.756 33.198 2:00.6982 4 78 17 17

31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.168 710 39.771 48.126 33.271 2:01.1687 7 79 20 18
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Qualifying 2 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 2:00.063 41 39.707 47.298 32.943 1:59.9484 5 47 6 11

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.274 42 40.029 47.711 33.295 2:01.0354 4 317 16 19

85 CP Racing 2:01.363 33 40.199 47.767 33.334 2:01.3003 3 219 18 20

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.785 34 40.562 47.898 33.183 2:01.6435 5 320 19 16

14 Century Motorsport 2:02.483 25 40.761 48.142 33.465 2:02.3685 2 222 21 21

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:02.587 76 40.784 48.208 33.531 2:02.5237 7 623 22 22

50 Huber Motorsport 2:03.369 67 40.711 48.411 33.640 2:02.7627 6 621 23 23
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